
TDS REVISED CLASS SCHEDULE: May 2024
TIME MONDAY - STUDIO A TIME MONDAY - STUDIO B TIME TUESDAY - STUDIO A TIME TUESDAY - STUDIO B

4:00-4:30 pm Elite - Warm up/Conditioning 4:00-4:30 pm Fundamental & Core - Solos/Duos

4:30-5:15 pm Elite - Pointe Technique 4:30-5:00 pm
Fundamental & Core - 
Stretch & Conditioning

4:30-5:30 pm Grade 7 RAD Ballet

5:15-5:45 pm Tiny Tappers 5:15-5:45 pm Mini Movers 5:00-5:30 pm Fundamental, Core & Elite - Acro Choreo

5:45-6:00 pm RECITAL OPENING Number run-through 
Elite/Tiny Tappers/Mini 
Movers

5:30-6:00 pm Fundamental & Core - Tap & Jazz Choreo

6:00-6:30 pm Elite - Jumps & Turns 6:00-6:15 pm SUPPER BREAK

6:30-7:00 pm Elite - Triple Threat Class 6:15-7:00 pm RECITAL OPENING Number run-through Fundamental/Core/Elite

7:00-7:30 pm Elite - Tap Technique 7:00-7:30 pm Fundamental & Core - Ballet Choreo
7:30-8:30 pm Elite - Open Ballet & Cool Down 7:30-8:15 pm Adult Tap

TIME WEDNESDAY - STUDIO A TIME WEDNESDAY - STUDIO B TIME THURSDAY - STUDIO A TIME THURSDAY - STUDIO B

4:00-4:30 pm Fundamental & Core - Highland Choreo 3:00-4:00 pm Private Lesson

4:30-5:00 pm
Fundamental & Core - 
Musical Theatre Choreo

4:45-5:15 pm Petite Performers Acro 4:00-5:00 pm RAD Ballet (Inter/AF/Adv I)

5:00-5:30 pm
Fundamental & Core - Jazz 
Technique

5:15-5:45 pm Petite Performers 5:00-5:15 pm SUPPER BREAK

5:45-6:00 pm RECITAL OPENING Number run-through 
Petite Performers / 
Fundamental / Core / Elite

5:15-5:45 pm RECITAL OPENING Number run-through ALL DANCERS (all levels)

6:00-6:30 pm Fundamental & Core - Tap Technique 5:45-6:15 pm Elite - Highland
6:30-7:00 pm Fundamental & Core - Ballet Technique 6:15-8:15 pm All Elite Choreo (groups/solos/duos)
7:00-7:45 pm Adult Ballet

Dates in May for REVISED schedule
TIME FRIDAY - STUDIO A Monday May 6, 13, 27

3:15-3:45 pm Baby Boppers Mon Apr 29 - Thurs May 2: Regular classes - Parent Observation Week Tuesday May 7, 14, 21
4:00-4:30 pm Little Leaders Mon May 20: no class Wednesday May 8, 15, 22
4:30-5:00 pm REC Jazz Tues May 28-Wed May 29: In-studio Recital Rehearsals Thursday May 9, 16, 23
5:00-5:30 pm REC Tap Friday May 31: Dress Rehearsal & Solo/Duo Showcase (InnovationPlex) REC classes = Friday May 3, 10, 17
5:30-6:00 pm REC Ballet Saturday June 1: 16th Annual RECITAL!! (InnovationPlex)
6:00-6:30 pm REC Hip Hop
6:30-7:00 pm REC Acro
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